
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 18.05.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.

of 

Pag

es 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 2 M.R.SAHOO 
17985/2

021 

16.08.202

1 
CRLMP/638/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

2 3 P.K.NAYAK 
5664/20

22 

15.02.202

2 

CONTC(CPC)/521

/2014 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

) 

3 3 A.K. PARIDA 
16814/2

022 

23.03.202

2 

WP(C)/6584/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

) 

4 21 J PRADHAN 
17872/2

022 

28.03.202

2 

WP(C)/10442/20

15 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

5 2 LAXMIDHAR MOHANTY 
23845/2

022 

13.04.202

2 

ABLAPL/1449/20

20 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

6 3 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
24619/2

022 

19.04.202

2 

WP(C)/2170/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

7 3 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
24620/2

022 

19.04.202

2 

WP(C)/2172/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

8 3 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
24621/2

022 

19.04.202

2 

WP(C)/2168/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

9 3 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
24622/2

022 

19.04.202

2 

WP(C)/2167/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



2) 

10 3 UMAKANTA CHHOTRAY 
24624/2

022 

19.04.202

2 

WP(C)/2166/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

11 2 P R SWAIN 
26770/2

022 

22.04.202

2 

ABLAPL/2804/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

12 11 C R NAYAK 
28303/2

022 

27.04.202

2 

WP(C)/25020/20

12 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

13 33 R. K. BARIK 
29007/2

022 

30.04.202

2 
MA/345/1999 

GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14 5 P K MOHANTY 
29085/2

022 

30.04.202

2 

CRLMC/1236/201

4 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC-1 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

15 3 P LENKA 
29349/2

022 

02.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/9871/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

16 4 PRAVAKAR PRADHAN 
29370/2

022 

02.05.202

2 

WP(C)/14739/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

17 2 M N MOHANTY 
29533/2

022 

02.05.202

2 

WP(C)/8764/201

2 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

18 3 S. ROUT 
29827/2

022 

04.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/10229/2

020 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

19 3 A PANDA 
30195/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/954/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

20 3 A PANDA 
30196/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/950/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

21 3 A PANDA 
30197/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/972/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

22 3 A PANDA 
30199/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/971/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 



No-

7) 

23 3 A PANDA 
30201/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/970/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

24 3 A PANDA 
30202/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/966/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

25 3 A PANDA 
30203/2

022 

05.05.202

2 
CONTC/965/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

26 87 D K JENA 
30303/2

022 

05.05.202

2 

WP(C)/14511/20

20 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

27 8 P.C. MOHANTY 
30455/2

022 

05.05.202

2 

WP(C)/6853/200

8 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

28 8 N. MOHAPATRA 
31116/2

022 

07.05.202

2 

WP(C)/6853/200

8 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

29 4 A C BADU 
31352/2

022 

09.05.202

2 
CRLMP/667/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

30 4 A K ROUTRAY 
32006/2

022 

10.05.202

2 

WP(C)/2720/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

31 10 H. N. MOHAPATRA 
32122/2

022 

11.05.202

2 
RSA/280/2013 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

32 10 
M/S.RAI CHARAN 

MOHAPATRA 

32128/2

022 

11.05.202

2 
RSA/50/2007 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

33 5 M K SWAIN 
32571/2

022 

11.05.202

2 

TRP(C)/138/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

34 2 P.K.DASH 
32720/2

022 

12.05.202

2 
SA/270/1992 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

35 5 M. ROUT 32804/2 12.05.202 BLAPL/1970/202 C.O. 
 

(Se



022 2 2 at 

No-

7) 

36 3 K. C. MAJHI 
33211/2

022 

13.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10202/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

37 3 R.K.MISHRA 
33232/2

022 

13.05.202

2 
CRLMC/727/2012 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

38 21 B S SWAIN 
33410/2

022 

13.05.202

2 

CRLREV/932/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

39 3 P.C PATTANAIK 
33553/2

022 

13.05.202

2 
MACA/335/2020 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

40 4 H. C. SAHOO 
33591/2

022 

13.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10587/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

41 6 S K SAHU 
33660/2

022 

13.05.202

2 
RSA/477/2015 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

42 4 G. C. SWAIN 
33842/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/22685/20

17 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

43 4 H. C. SAHOO 
33888/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10201/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

44 8 BHAGABAN BEHERA 
33896/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/28914/20

20 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

45 8 BHAGABAN BEHERA 
33897/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/28916/20

20 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

1) 

46 6 D. K. NAIK 
33957/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/5902/201

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH) 

(Se

at 

No-

121

) 

47 3 JAYADEBA BEHERA 
33998/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11055/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-



121

) 

48 5 PRAVAT BEHERA 
34119/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12106/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

49 5 PRAVAT BEHERA 
34121/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12107/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

50 5 PRAVAT BEHERA 
34125/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12104/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-4 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

51 3 JANMEJAY PARIDA 
34151/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WPC(OAC)/3185/

2018 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

52 5 PITABAS NAYAK 
34158/2

022 

16.05.202

2 
COPET/24/2014 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

53 7 SANJEEV UDGATA 
34202/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11473/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

54 4 A.K.DAS 
34253/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

CONTC/2805/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

55 4 P.K.ROUT 
34268/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

CONTC/3014/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

27) 

56 3 S MOHARANA 
34329/2

022 

16.05.202

2 
RSA/172/2019 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

57 5 B K ROUTRAY 
34362/2

022 

16.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/1573/20

22 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

58 3 A.K.SWAIN 
34395/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
CRLMC/360/2012 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

59 6 PITABAS NAYAK 
34396/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11075/20

19 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

60 6 A. R. MISHRA 34397/2 17.05.202 WP(C)/11075/20 C.O. 
 

(Se



022 2 19 at 

No-

5) 

61 2 S.N.MISHRA 
34449/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3442/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

62 4 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

34451/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

CRLMC/2594/201

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

63 4 H. K. DAS 
34493/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3404/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

64 4 R. P. BHAGAT 
34505/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3452/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

65 2 S.R. KAR 
34514/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3413/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

66 2 
SARATHI JYOTI 

MOHANTY 

34515/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3410/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

67 2 A. MOHANTY 
34528/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3403/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

68 3 G.R.PATRA 
34531/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3432/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

69 3 G.R.PATRA 
34535/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3430/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

70 4 M. K. SWAIN 
34550/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3534/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

71 4 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

RATH 

34551/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/7483/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

72 4 J.D. MUDULI 
34557/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9970/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 



73 4 S. ROUT 
34562/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3480/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

74 5 R.K.OJHA 
34580/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10436/20

11 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

75 4 R.K.OJHA 
34585/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9985/201

3 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

76 3 ANIL SAHOO 
34589/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3279/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

77 4 R.K.OJHA 
34591/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/16000/20

13 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

78 4 R.K.OJHA 
34596/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/3075/201

9 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

79 3 G. JAYASINGH 
34597/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3337/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

80 3 BISWAJIT DAS 
34600/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
COPET/21/2004 C.O. 

CIVIL 

REVISI

ON 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

81 5 S.K. MAHANTY 
34628/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9801/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

3) 

82 4 S. MOHARANA 
34631/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/8795/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

119

) 

83 3 N. J. MALLICK 
34633/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3280/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

119

) 

84 3 N. J. MALLICK 
34637/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

BLAPL/3281/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

119

) 



85 7 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU 
34638/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9573/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

86 7 JYOTI PRAKASH KAR 
34639/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9573/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

87 4 ARUN KUMAR JATI 
34640/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11618/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

88 4 P. LYRA 
34643/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12094/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

89 4 P. K. JENA 
34644/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12092/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

90 3 SUMANTA DAS 
34646/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/6812/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

91 4 K.P.MOHANTY 
34647/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/8110/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

92 4 J. MOHANTY 
34648/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/4274/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

93 4 J. MOHANTY 
34649/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/4276/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

94 4 JAYANT MOHANTY 
34650/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/4278/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 



95 4 JAYANT MOHANTY 
34651/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/4279/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

96 4 JAYANT MOHANTY 
34652/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/4280/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

97 3 R. K. BISOI 
34681/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12293/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

98 16 R. K. MAHABHOI 
34683/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
WP(C)/446/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

99 16 
PRASANT KUMAR 

JENA 

34684/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/16804/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

0 
16 

PRASANT KUMAR 

JENA 

34685/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/16762/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

1 
3 T. K. MOHANTY 

34686/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
CMP/614/2021 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

2 
4 SABYASACHI BARIK 

34688/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11254/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

3 
3 K. K. NATH 

34692/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/27425/20

13 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

4 
4 P. K. SWAIN 

34694/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11332/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

5 
2 DILLIP MALLICK 

34696/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/5333/20

20 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 



No-

103

) 

10

6 
5 P. N. NAYAK 

34699/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
WA/656/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

10

7 
4 K. MANDAL 

34700/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11382/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

121

) 

10

8 
4 

GYANA RANJAN 

PATRA 

34701/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11382/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

3) 

(Se

at 

No-

121

) 

10

9 
6 M.R.SAHOO 

34702/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WPC(OAC)/160/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

121

) 

11

0 
4 P.L. MISHRA 

34703/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11749/20

22 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

101

) 

11

1 
4 BIJAY KUMAR DALEI 

34704/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9829/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

11

2 
6 M.R.SAHOO 

34705/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WPC(OAC)/4396/

2016 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

106

) 

11

3 
4 B. N. SHADANGI 

34708/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9338/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

101

) 

11

4 
3 SESHADEV BISWAL 

34709/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9602/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

(Se

at 

No-

104

) 



1) 

11

5 
4 T.SAHOO 

34710/2

022 

17.05.202

2 
CRLREV/54/2021 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

104

) 

11

6 
4 B. N. SHADANGI 

34711/2

022 

17.05.202

2 

WP(C)/9305/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS
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2 S.B.UDGATA 
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3) 
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12 J R SAHOO 

34997/2
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at 
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9 B K DAS 

34998/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12284/20

22 
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at 
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2 A.K.PAUL 

35013/2
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18.05.202
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C.O. 
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at 
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No-

3) 

23

2 
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C.O. 
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3 A. P. DAS 
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3 SARAT DASH 
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at 

No-
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2 
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3) 

25

2 
3 B.N.SAHU 
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3 
3 M R SAHOO 
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4 S. K. SAHOO 
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3 S.R.SUBUDHI 
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at 

No-
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3 GANESH SAHOO 
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4 B. N. SHADANGI 
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3 B. P. TANGA 
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2 PRATAP KU BARIK 

35061/2
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AL 

MISC-3 
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35064/2
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BLAPL/3334/202
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C.O. 
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4 M.R.PATRA 

35066/2
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L 
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3 B.B. MALLICK 
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3 A.B. MALLICK 
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C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

27

1 
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C.O. 

 

(Se
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3 

ASWINI KUMAR 
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35101/2
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BLAPL/4475/202
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L 

MISC-2 
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2 
3 BABITA SAHU 

35102/2
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18.05.202
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BLAPL/1337/202
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C.O. 
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at 
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16) 
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3 
3 M.N.MOHNATY 

35103/2
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18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10306/20
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C.O. 
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at 
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4 
3 B. B. MALLICK 

35105/2
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18.05.202

2 

BLAPL/9513/202
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C.O. 
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at 
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3 T. R. DAS 

35111/2
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18.05.202

2 

BLAPL/7763/202
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C.O. 
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at 

No-

16) 
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6 
4 P.K. PATRA 

35119/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/30119/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-
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28

7 
3 RAHUL SETHI 

35122/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

BLAPL/7536/202

0 
C.O. 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC-1 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

28

8 
2 NANTU DAS 

35131/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

BLAPL/6441/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 

28

9 
3 JYOTI PRAKASH KAR 

35132/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

BLAPL/6609/202

0 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 



29

0 
3 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

JENA 

35135/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3703/20
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C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

6) 
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1 
3 P. K. JENA 

35137/2
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18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3702/20
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C.O. 
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at 
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3 P. K. JENA 

35138/2
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18.05.202
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22 
C.O. 
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3 MAHES DAS 

35144/2
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18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3698/20
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C.O. 
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at 
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6) 

29

4 
4 BALARAM SINGH 

35151/2
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18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3691/20

22 
C.O. 

CRMINA

L 

MISC-2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

29

5 
3 

ASHIS KUMAR 

MISHRA 

35152/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/11587/20
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C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 
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6 
4 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

JENA 

35154/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/10986/20

22 
C.O. 
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at 

No-

10) 
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5 NEELAKANTHA PANDA 

35155/2
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18.05.202

2 

WP(C)/12396/20
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C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH
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4 P.K.MOHANTY 

35156/2
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CRLMC/2347/202
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MISC-3 
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4 

MADHABANANDA 

MOHANTY 

35157/2
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WP(C)/11807/20
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C.O. 
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-7 
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at 
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3 P K MOHANTY 

35158/2

022 

18.05.202
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ABLAPL/3720/20
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C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-
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35159/2
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3 
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35160/2
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C.O. 
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44) 
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3 M K SWAIN 

35164/2
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18.05.202
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3 SUMANTA DAS 

35166/2
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18.05.202
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WP(C)/7422/202

0 
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35168/2
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18.05.202
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WP(C)/28725/20
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C.O. 
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3 ADV DP PATTANAIK 

35173/2
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L 

MISC-2 

(Se
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3 P.C.MOHANTY 

35174/2
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APPEAL 
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5) 
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3 P K PATRI 

35179/2
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18.05.202
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5) 
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6 PRASANJIT BEHERA 

35180/2
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2 
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C.O. 
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5) 
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5 P.K.MOHANTY 

35181/2

022 

18.05.202
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SECOND 
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3 DILLIP SAMAL 

35182/2
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18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3681/20

22 
C.O. 
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at 
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1) 
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2 
3 P K PATRI 

35187/2

022 

18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3679/20

22 
C.O. 
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1) 
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4 R.K.MEHER 

35192/2
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18.05.202

2 

ABLAPL/3694/20
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C.O. 
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4 S BARIK 

35193/2
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18.05.202
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4 A.K.ROUL 

35197/2
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18.05.202
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C.O. 
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at 
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1) 
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2 MANAS PATI 

35201/2
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18.05.202
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ABLAPL/3716/20
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AL 

MISC-3 
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4 A SUNDARA 

35202/2
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35205/2
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2 P K JENA 

35212/2
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15 S. PRUSTY 

35218/2
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2 
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C.O. 
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5 SUBAS SAMAL 

35221/2
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3 
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